
Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers
2 Hereford Heifers 2 Hereford Heifers 13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions4 Hereford Steers
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers 15 Hereford Steers Reasons 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
6 Market Barrows 6 Market Barrows
7 Market Gilts 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)
12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1008a Erickson, Rilee FRE Fremont 584
ST  1008b Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 632
ST  1008c VonKrosigk, Garrett FRE Fremont 671
ST  1008d Pingetzer, Jessica FRE Fremont 680

1983 1471 512 551

2 ST  1002a Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 624
ST  1002b Hales, Colby L ALB Albany 678
ST  1002c Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 586
ST  1002d Wood, William J ALB Albany 656

1958 1440 518 529

3 ST  1003a Dolph, Allison L LAR Laramie 594
ST  1003b Weekly, Teddy L LAR Laramie 673
ST  1003c Freeman, Dylan LAR Laramie 638
ST  1003d Drake, Lucas D LAR Laramie 641

1952 1451 501 569

4 ST  1006a Edelman, Nicholas B CNV Converse 662
ST  1006b Utter, Lindsay D CNV Converse 628
ST  1006c Gray, Cooper A CNV Converse 630
ST  1006d Everett, Destry R CNV Converse 520

1920 1468 452 542

5 ST  1005a Olsen, Austin (AJ) J SWE Sweetwater 662
ST  1005b Thomas, Aubree L SWE Sweetwater 629
ST  1005c Potter, Lacie E SWE Sweetwater 593
ST  1005d Briggs, Jared D SWE Sweetwater 585

1884 1427 457 504

6 ST  1007a Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 644
ST  1007b Fahy, Sara L NIO Niobrara 579
ST  1007c Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 635

1858 1399 459 537

7 ST  1009a Jarrett, Lucas A CBN Carbon 629
ST  1009b McKee, Lilly C CBN Carbon 535
ST  1009c McKee, Andree V CBN Carbon 582
ST  1009d McKee, Maelee B CBN Carbon 625

1836 1383 453 474

8 ST  1001a Fenster, Jake CBL Campbell 600
ST  1001c Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 455
ST  1001d Fuller, Mackenzie R CBL Campbell 577

1632 1397 235 556

9 ST  1004c Turner, Nicole S LCN Lincoln 572
572 452 120 176



Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results..

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers
2 Hereford Heifers 2 Hereford Heifers 13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers
5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
6 Market Barrows 6 Market Barrows
7 Market Gilts 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)
12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3004a Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 584
JT  3004b Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 619
JT  3004c Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 635
JT  3004d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 632

1886 1470 416 428

2 JT  3007a Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 557
JT  3007b Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 636
JT  3007c Lupher, Logan W UNT Uinta 555
JT  3007d Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 613

1806 1406 400 369

3 JT  3006a Barrett, Ransom T FRE Fremont 526
JT  3006b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 617
JT  3006c Sparkman, Jordan T FRE Fremont 578
JT  3006d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 604

1799 1409 390 415

4 JT  3003a Stratton, Niki K LAR Laramie 535
JT  3003b Dolph, Bailey L LAR Laramie 620
JT  3003c Frank, Shade D LAR Laramie 578
JT  3003d Klipstein, Mackenzie A LAR Laramie 592

1790 1406 384 410

5 JT  3005a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 579
JT  3005b Jones, Emily E LCN Lincoln 638
JT  3005c Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 548
JT  3005d Hendrickson, Katie LCN Lincoln 563

1780 1391 389 372

6 JT  3008a Huelle, Chase JOH Johnson 520
JT  3008b Huelle, Shaylyn JOH Johnson 590
JT  3008c Sickler, Seth JOH Johnson 597
JT  3008d Sickler, Tyerell JOH Johnson 559

1746 1376 370 408

7 JT  3009a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 559
JT  3009b Johnson, KeeGan W CBN Carbon 571
JT  3009c Jackson, Gale W CBN Carbon 589

1719 1346 373 385

8 JT  3002a Gallegos, Kemsley A ALB Albany 528
JT  3002b Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 605
JT  3002c Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 515
JT  3002d Gallegos, Madison M ALB Albany 556

1689 1305 384 387

9 JT  3001a Gladson, Tanner S CBL Campbell 543
JT  3001b Samberg, Stony S CBL Campbell 510
JT  3001c Wilcox, Wade K CBL Campbell 554

1607 1221 386 348



Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] SA Award 003  High Senior Individual Over

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers
2 Hereford Heifers 2 Hereford Heifers 13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions4 Hereford Steers
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers 15 Hereford Steers Reasons 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
6 Market Barrows 6 Market Barrows
7 Market Gilts 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)
12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4005b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 695695 512 183 188
2      1008d Pingetzer, Jessica FRE Fremont 680680 501 179 185
3      1002b Hales, Colby L ALB Albany 678678 501 177 176
4      1003b Weekly, Teddy L LAR Laramie 673673 497 176 189
5      1008c VonKrosigk, Garrett FRE Fremont 671671 502 169 198
6      1005a Olsen, Austin (AJ) J SWE Sweetwater 662662 507 155 198
7      1006a Edelman, Nicholas B CNV Converse 662662 493 169 186
8      1002d Wood, William J ALB Albany 656656 488 168 175
9      4006a Otwell, Colter CRK Crook 650650 478 172 174

10      4005d Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 649649 476 173 189
11      1007a Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 644644 489 155 188
12      1003d Drake, Lucas D LAR Laramie 641641 482 159 184
13      1003c Freeman, Dylan LAR Laramie 638638 472 166 196
14      4001a Edwards, Heidi C CBL Campbell 637637 482 155 162
15      1007c Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 635635 483 152 182
16      1008b Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 632632 468 164 168
17      1006c Gray, Cooper A CNV Converse 630630 480 150 178
18      1009a Jarrett, Lucas A CBN Carbon 629629 480 149 169
19      1005b Thomas, Aubree L SWE Sweetwater 629629 478 151 157
20      1006b Utter, Lindsay D CNV Converse 628628 495 133 178
21      1009d McKee, Maelee B CBN Carbon 625625 475 150 169
22      1002a Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 624624 451 173 178
23      4002d Gallegos, Aurora M ALB Albany 617617 469 148 161
24      4009b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 610610 488 122 182
25      1001a Fenster, Jake CBL Campbell 600600 448 152 186
26      4005c Martinez, Jose A GOS Goshen 598598 449 149 161
27      1003a Dolph, Allison L LAR Laramie 594594 434 160 139
28      1005c Potter, Lacie E SWE Sweetwater 593593 442 151 149
29      4009a Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 591591 434 157 155
30      1002c Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 586586 421 165 146
31      4008a Christensen, Wyatt W TTN Teton 585585 468 117 157
32      1005d Briggs, Jared D SWE Sweetwater 585585 437 148 171
33      1008a Erickson, Rilee FRE Fremont 584584 415 169 128
34      1009c McKee, Andree V CBN Carbon 582582 428 154 136
35      1007b Fahy, Sara L NIO Niobrara 579579 427 152 167
36      1001d Fuller, Mackenzie R CBL Campbell 577577 494 83 185
37      1004c Turner, Nicole S LCN Lincoln 572572 452 120 176
38      4010a Jackson, Harold G CBN Carbon 570570 424 146 183
39      4008b Christensen, Jed B TTN Teton 563563 415 148 149
40      1009b McKee, Lilly C CBN Carbon 535535 387 148 108
41      1006d Everett, Destry R CNV Converse 520520 378 142 151
42      1001c Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 455455 455 0 185



Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] SA Award 010  High Senior- Placings  Resu

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers
2 Hereford Heifers 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions2 Hereford Heifers
3 Market Steers 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions3 Market Steers
4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers
5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
6 Market Barrows 6 Market Barrows
7 Market Gilts 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)

12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Que
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe R
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4005b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 512512 148 138 695
2      1005a Olsen, Austin (AJ) J SWE Sweetwater 507507 148 115 662
3      1008c VonKrosigk, Garrett FRE Fremont 502502 150 128 671
4      1008d Pingetzer, Jessica FRE Fremont 501501 143 136 680
5      1002b Hales, Colby L ALB Albany 501501 134 134 678
6      1003b Weekly, Teddy L LAR Laramie 497497 139 130 673
7      1006b Utter, Lindsay D CNV Converse 495495 143 96 628
8      1001d Fuller, Mackenzie R CBL Campbell 494494 145 83 577
9      1006a Edelman, Nicholas B CNV Converse 493493 142 127 662

10      1007a Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 489489 145 116 644
11      4009b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 488488 139 82 610
12      1002d Wood, William J ALB Albany 488488 132 130 656
13      1007c Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 483483 138 114 635
14      1003d Drake, Lucas D LAR Laramie 482482 138 119 641
15      4001a Edwards, Heidi C CBL Campbell 482482 122 118 637
16      1009a Jarrett, Lucas A CBN Carbon 480480 139 113 629
17      1006c Gray, Cooper A CNV Converse 480480 136 112 630
18      4006a Otwell, Colter CRK Crook 478478 150 132 650
19      1005b Thomas, Aubree L SWE Sweetwater 478478 123 114 629
20      4005d Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 476476 146 129 649
21      1009d McKee, Maelee B CBN Carbon 475475 121 112 625
22      1003c Freeman, Dylan LAR Laramie 472472 148 124 638
23      4002d Gallegos, Aurora M ALB Albany 469469 114 113 617
24      1008b Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 468468 128 124 632
25      4008a Christensen, Wyatt W TTN Teton 468468 122 92 585
26      1001c Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 455455 143 0 455
27      1004c Turner, Nicole S LCN Lincoln 452452 136 95 572
28      1002a Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 451451 138 131 624
29      4005c Martinez, Jose A GOS Goshen 449449 121 112 598
30      1001a Fenster, Jake CBL Campbell 448448 144 114 600
31      1005c Potter, Lacie E SWE Sweetwater 442442 121 116 593
32      1005d Briggs, Jared D SWE Sweetwater 437437 123 110 585
33      4009a Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 434434 113 121 591
34      1003a Dolph, Allison L LAR Laramie 434434 91 118 594
35      1009c McKee, Andree V CBN Carbon 428428 109 115 582
36      1007b Fahy, Sara L NIO Niobrara 427427 127 113 579
37      4010a Jackson, Harold G CBN Carbon 424424 135 110 570
38      1002c Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 421421 126 125 586
39      4008b Christensen, Jed B TTN Teton 415415 125 112 563
40      1008a Erickson, Rilee FRE Fremont 415415 104 130 584
41      1009b McKee, Lilly C CBN Carbon 387387 72 110 535
42      1006d Everett, Destry R CNV Converse 378378 109 117 520



Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] SA Award 011  High Senior Reasons  Resu

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions4 Hereford Steers 2 Hereford Heifers 2 Hereford Heifers
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers
15 Hereford Steers Reasons 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers

5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
6 Market Barrows 6 Market Barrows
7 Market Gilts 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)

12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Que
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe R
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4005b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 183183 188 512 695
2      1008d Pingetzer, Jessica FRE Fremont 179179 185 501 680
3      1002b Hales, Colby L ALB Albany 177177 176 501 678
4      1003b Weekly, Teddy L LAR Laramie 176176 189 497 673
5      4005d Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 173173 189 476 649
6      1002a Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 173173 178 451 624
7      4006a Otwell, Colter CRK Crook 172172 174 478 650
8      1008c VonKrosigk, Garrett FRE Fremont 169169 198 502 671
9      1006a Edelman, Nicholas B CNV Converse 169169 186 493 662

10      1008a Erickson, Rilee FRE Fremont 169169 128 415 584
11      1002d Wood, William J ALB Albany 168168 175 488 656
12      1003c Freeman, Dylan LAR Laramie 166166 196 472 638
13      1002c Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 165165 146 421 586
14      1008b Horton, Shay FRE Fremont 164164 168 468 632
15      1003a Dolph, Allison L LAR Laramie 160160 139 434 594
16      1003d Drake, Lucas D LAR Laramie 159159 184 482 641
17      4009a Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 157157 155 434 591
18      1005a Olsen, Austin (AJ) J SWE Sweetwater 155155 198 507 662
19      1007a Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 155155 188 489 644
20      4001a Edwards, Heidi C CBL Campbell 155155 162 482 637
21      1009c McKee, Andree V CBN Carbon 154154 136 428 582
22      1001a Fenster, Jake CBL Campbell 152152 186 448 600
23      1007c Musfelt, Jace NIO Niobrara 152152 182 483 635
24      1007b Fahy, Sara L NIO Niobrara 152152 167 427 579
25      1005b Thomas, Aubree L SWE Sweetwater 151151 157 478 629
26      1005c Potter, Lacie E SWE Sweetwater 151151 149 442 593
27      1006c Gray, Cooper A CNV Converse 150150 178 480 630
28      1009d McKee, Maelee B CBN Carbon 150150 169 475 625
29      1009a Jarrett, Lucas A CBN Carbon 149149 169 480 629
30      4005c Martinez, Jose A GOS Goshen 149149 161 449 598
31      1005d Briggs, Jared D SWE Sweetwater 148148 171 437 585
32      4002d Gallegos, Aurora M ALB Albany 148148 161 469 617
33      4008b Christensen, Jed B TTN Teton 148148 149 415 563
34      1009b McKee, Lilly C CBN Carbon 148148 108 387 535
35      4010a Jackson, Harold G CBN Carbon 146146 183 424 570
36      1006d Everett, Destry R CNV Converse 142142 151 378 520
37      1006b Utter, Lindsay D CNV Converse 133133 178 495 628
38      4009b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 122122 182 488 610
39      1004c Turner, Nicole S LCN Lincoln 120120 176 452 572
40      4008a Christensen, Wyatt W TTN Teton 117117 157 468 585
41      1001d Fuller, Mackenzie R CBL Campbell 8383 185 494 577
42      1001c Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 00 185 455 455



Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 005  High Intermediate Individ. O

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers
2 Hereford Heifers 2 Hereford Heifers 13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers
5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
6 Market Barrows 6 Market Barrows
7 Market Gilts 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)
12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3005b Jones, Emily E LCN Lincoln 638638 500 138 142
2      3007b Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 636636 504 132 133
3      3004c Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 635635 494 141 141
4      3004d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 632632 495 137 145
5      5010d Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 623623 484 139 146
6      3003b Dolph, Bailey L LAR Laramie 620620 487 133 137
7      3004b Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 619619 481 138 142
8      3006b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 617617 486 131 140
9      3007d Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 613613 476 137 145

10      3002b Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 605605 469 136 121
11      3006d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 604604 468 136 145
12      5007d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 601601 467 134 139
13      3008c Sickler, Seth JOH Johnson 597597 467 130 138
14      3003d Klipstein, Mackenzie A LAR Laramie 592592 470 122 136
15      5002c Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 591591 460 131 131
16      3008b Huelle, Shaylyn JOH Johnson 590590 467 123 132
17      3009c Jackson, Gale W CBN Carbon 589589 470 119 140
18      3004a Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 584584 454 130 127
19      5008c Lucas, Colter TTN Teton 581581 449 132 148
20      3005a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 579579 451 128 125
21      3006c Sparkman, Jordan T FRE Fremont 578578 455 123 130
22      5005b Niswender, Talena A ALB Albany 578578 450 128 114
23      3003c Frank, Shade D LAR Laramie 578578 449 129 137
24      5002a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 573573 446 127 113
25      3009b Johnson, KeeGan W CBN Carbon 571571 452 119 125
26      5009a Bugas, Hannah L UNT Uinta 568568 441 127 128
27      5001d Black, Jody B CBL Campbell 557557 429 128 107
28      3007a Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 557557 426 131 91
29      3002d Gallegos, Madison M ALB Albany 556556 431 125 146
30      3007c Lupher, Logan W UNT Uinta 555555 433 122 134
31      3001c Wilcox, Wade K CBL Campbell 554554 422 132 136
32      5002b Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 553553 424 129 99
33      3005c Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 548548 433 115 119
34      5003d York, Bobbi L CNV Converse 545545 418 127 146
35      3003a Stratton, Niki K LAR Laramie 535535 407 128 87
36      3006a Barrett, Ransom T FRE Fremont 526526 398 128 116
37      3001b Samberg, Stony S CBL Campbell 510510 379 131 105
38      5004a Turner, Andrew D LCN Lincoln 505505 384 121 95



Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 008  High Intermediates- Placings

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers
2 Hereford Heifers 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions2 Hereford Heifers
3 Market Steers 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions3 Market Steers
4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers
5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
7 Market Gilts 6 Market Barrows
6 Market Barrows 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)

12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Que
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe R
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3007b Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 504504 133 132 636
2      3005b Jones, Emily E LCN Lincoln 500500 142 138 638
3      3004d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 495495 145 137 632
4      3004c Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 494494 141 141 635
5      3003b Dolph, Bailey L LAR Laramie 487487 137 133 620
6      3006b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 486486 140 131 617
7      5010d Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 484484 146 139 623
8      3004b Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 481481 142 138 619
9      3007d Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 476476 145 137 613

10      3009c Jackson, Gale W CBN Carbon 470470 140 119 589
11      3003d Klipstein, Mackenzie A LAR Laramie 470470 136 122 592
12      3002b Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 469469 121 136 605
13      3006d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 468468 145 136 604
14      5007d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 467467 139 134 601
15      3008c Sickler, Seth JOH Johnson 467467 138 130 597
16      3008b Huelle, Shaylyn JOH Johnson 467467 132 123 590
17      5002c Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 460460 131 131 591
18      3006c Sparkman, Jordan T FRE Fremont 455455 130 123 578
19      3004a Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 454454 127 130 584
20      3009b Johnson, KeeGan W CBN Carbon 452452 125 119 571
21      3005a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 451451 125 128 579
22      5005b Niswender, Talena A ALB Albany 450450 114 128 578
23      5008c Lucas, Colter TTN Teton 449449 148 132 581
24      3003c Frank, Shade D LAR Laramie 449449 137 129 578
25      5002a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 446446 113 127 573
26      5009a Bugas, Hannah L UNT Uinta 441441 128 127 568
27      3007c Lupher, Logan W UNT Uinta 433433 134 122 555
28      3005c Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 433433 119 115 548
29      3002d Gallegos, Madison M ALB Albany 431431 146 125 556
30      5001d Black, Jody B CBL Campbell 429429 107 128 557
31      3007a Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 426426 91 131 557
32      5002b Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 424424 99 129 553
33      3001c Wilcox, Wade K CBL Campbell 422422 136 132 554
34      5003d York, Bobbi L CNV Converse 418418 146 127 545
35      3003a Stratton, Niki K LAR Laramie 407407 87 128 535
36      3006a Barrett, Ransom T FRE Fremont 398398 116 128 526
37      5004a Turner, Andrew D LCN Lincoln 384384 95 121 505
38      3001b Samberg, Stony S CBL Campbell 379379 105 131 510



Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 009  High Interm. Questions/Reas

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 2 Hereford Heifers 2 Hereford Heifers
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers

4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers
5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
6 Market Barrows 6 Market Barrows
7 Market Gilts 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)

12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Que
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe R
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004c Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 141141 141 494 635
2      5010d Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 139139 146 484 623
3      3005b Jones, Emily E LCN Lincoln 138138 142 500 638
4      3004b Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 138138 142 481 619
5      3004d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 137137 145 495 632
6      3007d Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 137137 145 476 613
7      3006d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 136136 145 468 604
8      3002b Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 136136 121 469 605
9      5007d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 134134 139 467 601

10      3003b Dolph, Bailey L LAR Laramie 133133 137 487 620
11      5008c Lucas, Colter TTN Teton 132132 148 449 581
12      3001c Wilcox, Wade K CBL Campbell 132132 136 422 554
13      3007b Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 132132 133 504 636
14      3006b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 131131 140 486 617
15      5002c Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 131131 131 460 591
16      3001b Samberg, Stony S CBL Campbell 131131 105 379 510
17      3007a Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 131131 91 426 557
18      3008c Sickler, Seth JOH Johnson 130130 138 467 597
19      3004a Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 130130 127 454 584
20      3003c Frank, Shade D LAR Laramie 129129 137 449 578
21      5002b Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 129129 99 424 553
22      3005a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 128128 125 451 579
23      3006a Barrett, Ransom T FRE Fremont 128128 116 398 526
24      5005b Niswender, Talena A ALB Albany 128128 114 450 578
25      5001d Black, Jody B CBL Campbell 128128 107 429 557
26      3003a Stratton, Niki K LAR Laramie 128128 87 407 535
27      5003d York, Bobbi L CNV Converse 127127 146 418 545
28      5009a Bugas, Hannah L UNT Uinta 127127 128 441 568
29      5002a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 127127 113 446 573
30      3002d Gallegos, Madison M ALB Albany 125125 146 431 556
31      3008b Huelle, Shaylyn JOH Johnson 123123 132 467 590
32      3006c Sparkman, Jordan T FRE Fremont 123123 130 455 578
33      3003d Klipstein, Mackenzie A LAR Laramie 122122 136 470 592
34      3007c Lupher, Logan W UNT Uinta 122122 134 433 555
35      5004a Turner, Andrew D LCN Lincoln 121121 95 384 505
36      3009c Jackson, Gale W CBN Carbon 119119 140 470 589
37      3009b Johnson, KeeGan W CBN Carbon 119119 125 452 571
38      3005c Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 115115 119 433 548



Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] JA Award 004  High Junior Individual Over

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers
2 Hereford Heifers 2 Hereford Heifers 13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers
5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
6 Market Barrows 6 Market Barrows
7 Market Gilts 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)
12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6002d Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 607607 484 123 148
2      6005a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 567567 447 120 146
3      3005d Hendrickson, Katie LCN Lincoln 563563 440 123 105
4      3008d Sickler, Tyerell JOH Johnson 559559 442 117 138
5      3009a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 559559 424 135 120
6      6006b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 548548 425 123 105
7      3001a Gladson, Tanner S CBL Campbell 543543 420 123 107
8      6003c Christensen, Kodi A CNV Converse 543543 420 123 88
9      6004b Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 532532 421 111 107

10      6005b Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 528528 414 114 122
11      3002a Gallegos, Kemsley A ALB Albany 528528 405 123 120
12      3008a Huelle, Chase JOH Johnson 520520 406 114 103
13      3002c Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 515515 392 123 98
14      6004c Clark, Shaylee M LCN Lincoln 511511 406 105 93
15      6004d Turner, Trinity C LCN Lincoln 500500 389 111 100



Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] JA Award 006  High Junior- Placings  Resu

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers
2 Hereford Heifers 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions2 Hereford Heifers
3 Market Steers 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions3 Market Steers
4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers
5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
6 Market Barrows 6 Market Barrows
7 Market Gilts 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)

12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Que
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe R
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6002d Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 484484 148 123 607
2      6005a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 447447 146 120 567
3      3008d Sickler, Tyerell JOH Johnson 442442 138 117 559
4      3005d Hendrickson, Katie LCN Lincoln 440440 105 123 563
5      6006b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 425425 105 123 548
6      3009a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 424424 120 135 559
7      6004b Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 421421 107 111 532
8      3001a Gladson, Tanner S CBL Campbell 420420 107 123 543
9      6003c Christensen, Kodi A CNV Converse 420420 88 123 543

10      6005b Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 414414 122 114 528
11      3008a Huelle, Chase JOH Johnson 406406 103 114 520
12      6004c Clark, Shaylee M LCN Lincoln 406406 93 105 511
13      3002a Gallegos, Kemsley A ALB Albany 405405 120 123 528
14      3002c Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 392392 98 123 515
15      6004d Turner, Trinity C LCN Lincoln 389389 100 111 500



Contest LJ081110 [2010 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest] JA Award 007  High Junior- Questions  Res

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Questions1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers 1 Angus Heifers
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons/Questions5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 2 Hereford Heifers 2 Hereford Heifers
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe Reasons/Questions8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers

4 Hereford Steers 4 Hereford Steers
5 Commercial Breeding Gilts 5 Commercial Breeding Gilts
6 Market Barrows 6 Market Barrows
7 Market Gilts 7 Market Gilts
8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes 8 Hampshire Yearling Ewes
9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs 9 Suffolk Ewe Lambs
10 Market Lambs 10 Market Lambs
11 Boer Does (Goats) 11 Boer Does (Goats)

12 Angus Heifer Reasons/Que
13 Comm. Brdg. Gilt Reasons
14 Hampshire Yearling Ewe R
15 Hereford Steers Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3009a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 135135 120 424 559
2      6002d Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 123123 148 484 607
3      3002a Gallegos, Kemsley A ALB Albany 123123 120 405 528
4      3001a Gladson, Tanner S CBL Campbell 123123 107 420 543
5      3005d Hendrickson, Katie LCN Lincoln 123123 105 440 563
6      6006b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 123123 105 425 548
7      3002c Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 123123 98 392 515
8      6003c Christensen, Kodi A CNV Converse 123123 88 420 543
9      6005a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 120120 146 447 567

10      3008d Sickler, Tyerell JOH Johnson 117117 138 442 559
11      6005b Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 114114 122 414 528
12      3008a Huelle, Chase JOH Johnson 114114 103 406 520
13      6004b Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 111111 107 421 532
14      6004d Turner, Trinity C LCN Lincoln 111111 100 389 500
15      6004c Clark, Shaylee M LCN Lincoln 105105 93 406 511




